
Lunch
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap GF

Cheese | Garlic Bread

Ham | Chicken Salad Sandwich  GF

Salad Sandwich 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich  GF

Ham & Cheese Sandwich  GF

Vegemite Sandwich  GF

Sauce

Popcorn

$5.50

$2.00

$5.50

$5.00

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50

$0.20

$1.50

Homemade Burgers
Chicken | Beef (plain)  GF

Add Cheese | Coleslaw (each)

Add salad

$4.00

$0.25

$1.00

St Patrick's Parish School,
                  Albury

TUCKSHOP MENU
TERMS 1 & 4  ~ 2023 

Nachos  GF
Nachos with cheese 

Add Salsa | Sour Cream | Avocado (each)

Add meat 

$4.00

$0.50

$1.00

Rice Paper Rolls (2 per serve) GF
Chicken | Vegetarian 

Inc Carrot | Capsicum | Bean Sprouts | Cucumber |

Mint & Coriander | Dipping Sauce 

$5.50

Sushi Rolls (2 per serve) GF
Teriyaki Chicken |  Vegetarian

Incl Carrot | Cucumber | Avocado | Capsicum

$5.50

Salad Bowls  GF
Asian Salad - Chicken | Vegetarian

Incl Carrots | Capsicum | Cucumber | Bean Sprouts |

Mint & Coriander | Dipping Sauce

Ham | Chicken

Incl Lettuce | Tomato | Beetroot | Carrot | Cheese |

Cucumber | Red Onion 

$5.50

$5.50

Drinks
Water | Apple Juice | Orange Juice | Apple &

Blackcurrant | Strawberry Milk | Chocolate Milk
$2.50

1st Friday of the Month  GF
Hot Dog $4.00

     All lunch orders should be placed via the QKR app 

GF ~ PLEASE ADVISE IF GLUTEN FREE REQUIRED 

Dip with veggie sticks or corn chips (G/F)

Pizza - Ham & Cheese (G/F available)

Slice of the week

Raspberry Bliss Balls

Recess Options - All $2 each


