

St Patrick's Parish School, Albury

TUCKSHOP MENU TERMS 1 & 4 ~ 2023

Lunch

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap GF	\$5.50
Cheese Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Ham Chicken Salad Sandwich GF	\$5.50
Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Ham or Cheese Sandwich GF	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich GF	\$3.50
Vegemite Sandwich GF	\$2.50
Sauce	\$0.20
Popcorn	\$1.50

Homemade Burgers

Chicken Beef (plain) GF	\$4.00
Add Cheese Coleslaw (each)	\$0.25
Add salad	\$1.00

Nachos GF

Nachos with cheese	\$4.00
Add Salsa Sour Cream Avocado (each)	\$0.50
Add meat	\$1.00

Rice Paper Rolls (2 per serve) GF

Chicken Vegetarian	\$5.50
Inc Carrot Capsicum Bean Sprouts Cucumber	
Mint & Coriander Dipping Sauce	

Sushi Rolls (2 per serve) GF

Teriyaki Chicken Vegetarian	\$5.50
Incl Carrot Cucumber Avocado Capsicum	

Salad Bowls GF

Asian Salad - Chicken Vegetarian	\$5.50
Incl Carrots Capsicum Cucumber Bean Sprouts	
Mint & Coriander Dipping Sauce	

Ham Chicken	\$5.50
Incl Lettuce Tomato Beetroot Carrot Cheese	
Cucumber Red Onion	

Drinks

Water Apple Juice Orange Juice Apple &	\$2.50
Blackcurrant Strawberry Milk Chocolate Milk	

1st Friday of the Month GF

Hot Dog	\$4.00











Recess Options - All \$2 each

Dip with veggie sticks or corn chips (G/F) Pizza - Ham & Cheese (G/F available) Slice of the week Raspberry Bliss Balls

GF ~ PLEASE ADVISE IF GLUTEN FREE REQUIRED
All lunch orders should be placed via the QKR app

